Bacon & Egg

Chorizo & Egg

Country Sausage & Egg
-hicharron & Egg
Chicharron & Salsa
Potato & Egg

Potato a la Mexicana
5_"_ an & Egg

2an & Cheese

N ‘b' & Egg
Huevo a la Mexicana
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: l ncake Plate
32. Huevos Rancheros

3. Huevos a la Mexicana
34. Huevos con Chorizo
'1__-'._:;2:-._- »s con Country
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1 aquiles con Huevo

Nopales con Huevo

:5._r-- con Huevo

SREAKFAST TACOS

1.75
1.55
1.55
1.75
1.85
1.45
1.55
1.45
1.25
1.55
1.55
1.75
1.75
1.45
1.75
1.45

5.99

5.99
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.95
8.25
5.25
6.95
71.75
8.25

Since 1992

Asada 2.75 Beef Fojita  3.50
Pastor 2.75 Chicken Fajita3.50
Picadillo 2.75 Barbacoa  2.75
Pollo 2.75 Guisada 2.75
Bean Cheese1.25 A la Mexicana2.75

PARRILLADAS

21. Fajita or Chicken 12.99
22. Fajita & Shrimp 13.99
23. Shrimp 11.99
24. Parrillada Mix ~ For 1 12.99

Fajita, Chicken & Shrimp. For 2 22. 9'?

ENCHII.ADAS

Mexican Plate 8.99
Served w/ rice, beans, salod

& 1 crispy taco.

Texas Plate 8.99

2 cheese enchilados covered w/ beef tips
& gravy, served w/ rice, beans & solad.

Cheese Enchiladas 7.99
Served w/ rice, beans & salad.
Enchilodas Mexicanas 7.99

Served w/ grilled potatoes.
Beef or Chicken Enchiladas 7.25
Enchiladas Verdes 7.25

5.50

lortas
Asada, Chorizo, Pastor, Barbacoa,
Carne Guisada, Pollo, Picadillo
Chalupas 2.75
Bean & Cheese, Asada, Pollo, Pastor,
Picadillo, Carne Guisoda

Burritos 5.50
Carne Guisada, Al Pastor, Pollo, Asada,
Carne a lo Mexicana, Picadillo

Burrito Jalisco 6.75
Beef served w/ chili, gravy & cheese.
Gorditas 2.99
Asada, Pastor, Chicharron, Picadillo,
Bean & Cheese.

Nachos

“oan & Cheese 5.25
iita 8.99

ssada 7.25

Burger w/ Fries 3.99

Mini Tacos w/ Charros 5.99

Tea Lg. 2.50 Sm. 1.50

Lemonade Lg. 2.50 S

Horchata Lg. 2.60 Sm.

Canned Sodas 1.40

Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper,

Sunkist, Big Red =
Coca Mexicana 2.50 wRRIIY

LUNCH PI.A'I'ES

1. Carne Asada &
Served w/ rice, beans, salod &
2. Beef Fajita 11.99
Served w/ rice, beans, & solad.
3. Chicken Faiita 99
Served w/ rice, beans, solad & glml'. -
4. Carne a la Mexicana ﬂ.ﬂ’ ll
Served w/ rice, beans, salad & guac.

5. Carne Guisada 8.99
Beef & gravy served w/ rice, beans,
salad & guacamole. ¥
6. Carne al Pastor (Pork)  9.99
Served w/ rice, beans, salad & guac.

7. Steak Ranchero - 899
Steak chunks served w/ rice, beans

& guacamole.

8. Carne Tampiquena 9.9¢
Served w/ rice, beans & guacamole.
9. Chicken Breast Plate 8
Served w/ 1 cons & salad.
10.F dilla

15 & salad.

LY Plﬂ'ﬂ
111a HHTE

1lb Fajita
1lb Barbacoa

11b Chicken Fajita .
Served w/ 6 tortillas, rice & bex



